Figure 4*Figure 3*Figure 2*Figure 1*Dimension
.625 max..380 max..380 max..280 max.A
.440 max..410 max..410 max..270 max.B
2.00 min.2.00 min.2.00 min.1.50 min.C
.325 max.210 max..210 max..145 max.D
.152 typ..100 typ..100 typ..070 typ.E
.350 ± .010.200 ± .010.200 ± .010.160± .010F
.125 typ..087 typ..085 typ..055 typ.G

Minimum Maximum 250% Nominal
Rating
400% Nominal
Rating
600% Nominal
Rating
250%
Nominal
Rating
400%
Nominal
Rating
600%
Nominal
Rating
P600L-72-1/8 72 / 80 1/8 6.375 10.625 1 0.005-30.0 0.0005-0.015 0.000075-0.003 2.93 0.004 0.002
P600L-72-1/4 72 / 80 1/4 1.875 3.125 1 0.005-30.0 0.0005-0.015 0.000075-0.003 11.7 0.015 0.007
P600L-72-3/8 72 / 80 3/8 1.125 1.875 1 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 0.264 0.034 0.015
P600L-72-1/2 72 / 80 1/2 0.675 1.125 1 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 0.469 0.060 0.027
P600L-72-3/4 72 / 80 3/4 0.225 0.375 1 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 1.05 0.135 0.061
P600L-72-1.0 72 / 80 1.0 0.135 0.225 1 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 1.88 0.240 0.108
P600L-72-1.5 72 / 80 1.5 0.097 0.163 1 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 4.22 0.540 0.243
P600L-72-2.0 72 / 80 2.0 0.045 0.075 1 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 7.50 0.960 0.432
P600L-72-3.0 72 / 80 3.0 0.0262 0.0438 1 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 16.9 2.16 0.972
P600L-72-4.0 72 / 80 4.0 0.0195 0.0325 1 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 30.0 3.84 1.73
P600L-72-5.0 72 / 80 5.0 0.0135 0.0225 1 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 46.9 6.00 2.70
P600L-72-6.0 72 / 80 6.0 0.0112 0.0188 1 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 67.5 8.64 3.89
P600L-72-7.5 72 / 80 7.5 0.0082 0.0138 1 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 105 13.5 6.08
P600L-72-10.0 72 / 80 10.0 0.0063 0.0107 2 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 188 24.0 10.8
P600L-72-15.0 72 / 80 15.0 0.0040 0.0070 2 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 422 54.0 24.3
P600L-125-1/8 125 / 135 1/8 6.375 10.625 1 0.005-30.0 0.0005-0.015 0.000075-0.003 2.93 0.004 0.002
P600L-125-1/4 125 / 135 1/4 1.875 3.125 1 0.005-30.0 0.0005-0.015 0.000075-0.003 11.7 0.015 0.007
P600L-125-3/8 125 / 135 3/8 1.125 1.875 1 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 0.264 0.034 0.015
P600L-125-1/2 125 / 135 1/2 0.675 1.125 2 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 0.469 0.060 0.027
P600L-125-3/4 125 / 135 3/4 0.225 0.375 2 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 1.05 0.135 0.061
P600L-125-1.0 125 / 135 1.0 0.090 0.270 2 0.01-0.300 0.00075-0.015 0.00010-0.003 1.88 0.240 0.108
P600L-125-1.5 125 / 135 1.5 0.085 0.225 2 0.01-0.300 0.00075-0.015 0.00010-0.003 4.22 0.540 0.243
P600L-125-2.0 125 / 135 2.0 0.045 0.135 2 0.01-0.300 0.00075-0.015 0.00010-0.003 7.50 0.960 0.432
P600L-125-3.0 125 / 135 3.0 0.035 0.105 2 0.01-0.300 0.00075-0.015 0.00010-0.003 16.9 2.16 0.972
P600L-125-4.0 125 / 135 4.0 0.030 0.090 2 0.01-0.300 0.00075-0.015 0.00010-0.003 30.0 3.84 1.73
P600L-125-5.0 125 / 135 5.0 0.022 0.068 2 0.01-0.300 0.00075-0.015 0.00010-0.003 46.9 6.00 2.70
P600L-125-7.5 125 / 135 7.5 0.0165 0.0275 4 0.100-4.00 0.008-0.048 0.0008-0.008 1406 43.2 16.2
P600L-125-10.0 125 / 135 10.0 0.0120 0.0200 4 0.100-4.00 0.008-0.048 0.0008-0.008 2500 76.8 28.8
P600L-125-15.0 125 / 135 15.0 0.0090 0.0130 4 0.100-5.00 0.010-0.060 0.0010-0.010 7030 216 81.0
P600L-50-20.0 50 20.0 0.0025 0.0050 3 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 750 96.0 43.2
Electrical Characteristics
P600L High-Reliability Solid Body Fuses
Notes:
1/ DC Resistance is measured at current levels less than or equal to 10% of rated current.